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STEP 1: SELECT YOUR PACKAGE

STEP 2: PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK FOR 

STEP 3: ADD ICONS* FOR        EACH STEP 4: ENTER YOUR INFORMATION 
AND TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Choose one personalization option: name, monogram or crest

ORDER BY:

Yearbook

(29 characters max.) 

Cre 4Cre 2Cre 1 Cre 3

Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 3
Mon 4

NAME

MONOGRAM

CREST

Year YearYearYearInitials

Initials Initials Initials Initials

Name for Crest 1, 3, 4 (9 characters max)

Crest 3 second line (12 characters max)

Icon 1 Icon 2

Icon 3 Icon 4

*IMPORTANT: To add icons, you must first 
purchase personalization in Step 2.
Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below 
into the boxes provided. 

Enter Your Package Price 

Price Total

Subtotal

TOTAL

YAY! THANKS FOR ORDERING!

Student Name: 
Grade: 
ID#:
Homeroom:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:

YEARBOOK ORDER FORM

5884

5982

5010

9001

5242

5588

5012

5236 5379 5480 5581 5682 5783

5238 5239 5019 9050 5015 5240 5022

5002 5003 5004 5005 5006 5008 5009

5582 5583 5584 5585 5980 5981 5586

9025 9006 5013 5014 5258 5241 5360

5592 5362 5363 5364 5365 5247 5587

5590 9042 9051 5023 5255 5256 5257

5367 5253 5018 5021 5591 9036 9037

5011

5001

5130

9007

5025

5589

5366

5985

Quantity

To purchase online, go to
jostensyearbooks.com.

If you have questions, please call Customer
Service at 1-877-767-5217.

Personalization $6.00

Icon(s) ea. $4.00 x QTY

Autograph Section $3.00

Clear Protective Cover $3.00

Photo Pockets $3.00

Donate a Yearbook $50.00

$4.00

4693 / 2020

1/31/20

NO EXTRA BOOKS WILL BE ORDERED THIS YEAR! Yearbooks are
now on sale at the price of $50! A $20 (per yearbook) deposit can
be made. All order forms
should be returned to your child's teacher, campus office, or
mailed to: Tishomingo High School Attn: Ms. McCarter 1300 E.
Main St. Tishomingo, OK 73460.
If you choose to return the order to your child's teacher or the
campus office, the campus office will get it to Ms. McCarter.
Please make checks payable to
THS Yearbook. Yearbooks can also be purchased online at www.
jostensyearbooks.com there is a link on the Tishomingo school
homepage that will give
direction to that website, as well as, access to print additional
copies of this form. Monthly statements will be distributed if you
only put down a deposit.

$50.00

Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 5 Multicolor Signing Markers

SIGNATURE PACKAGE $64.00

$6.00

Tishomingo High School


